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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

   1 ТАФИНЦЕВА Дарья АЛТ

1 21.3  4.3  3.4  3.6  3.7 00:39.3 07:44.0 08:23.3 09:27.5  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 722161247

2 21.5  5.1  4.5  3.7  3.1 00:41.7 07:58.7 08:40.4 10:52.4  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 2 S 2051322456

0 22.7  4.1  3.2  3.6  3.3 00:40.4 08:09.7 08:50.1 08:54.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 711221843

1 18.9  4.0  3.3  5.6  4.1 00:38.9 08:03.7 08:42.6 09:55.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 4 S 2225302246

4 02:40.4 31:56.1 34:36.4 38:49.6  0.0027261947

   2 ТКАЧУК Ульяна СПБ

0 19.8  4.0  3.0  2.8  2.8 00:33.7 08:16.9 08:50.6 08:53.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 513454519

0 17.2  3.2  2.5  2.5  2.6 00:31.3 08:37.4 09:08.6 09:26.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2919484928

3 23.8  7.4 13.2  3.6  4.3 00:54.4 08:54.3 09:48.6 12:51.6  0.00 ➄●➂●● 3 P 561494961

2 16.6  3.5  3.5  3.3  3.2 00:43.4 09:09.6 09:53.0 12:11.0  0.00 ●➁➂●➄ 4 S 3056585755

5 02:42.8 34:58.1 37:40.9 42:58.9  0.0051494950

   3 ПЛЯЦОК Карина ХАН

0 19.8  2.1  2.2  2.0  2.1 00:30.8 07:38.4 08:09.2 08:14.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 8310810

2 16.0  2.6  2.5  2.8  3.1 00:28.8 07:58.3 08:27.1 10:42.7  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 2 S 2647222316

1 17.2  2.2  2.2  2.3  2.0 00:28.5 08:21.5 08:50.0 09:54.8  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 P 82821272

1 10.3  2.5  2.2  2.0  1.8 00:21.6 08:07.5 08:29.1 09:45.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 282012271

4 01:49.7 32:05.7 33:55.4 38:12.2  0.002214243

   4 КАСУПОВИЧ Сабина МСК

2 22.1  3.3  2.8  2.8  3.2 00:37.8 08:11.3 08:49.1 10:55.1  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 1053434143

0 18.0  3.1  3.2  3.4  4.8 00:36.2 07:59.1 08:35.3 08:49.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2312282745

2 24.6  3.1  3.3  3.8  2.8 00:41.2 08:05.2 08:46.3 10:52.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 3 P 1051171046

0 19.0  3.0  2.9  3.0  3.4 00:34.3 08:02.2 08:36.5 08:50.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 239232030

4 02:29.4 32:17.8 34:47.2 39:01.0  0.0029312540

   5 ГЕФЕЛЬ Марина МУР

2 18.8  3.5  3.6  3.5  4.0 00:36.7 08:03.9 08:40.6 10:49.0  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 1 P 1449333239

2 19.5  3.7  3.4  3.5  2.9 00:35.3 08:00.9 08:36.2 10:51.2  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 2 S 2550293141

1 19.3  3.3  3.5  3.7  3.5 00:36.6 08:07.4 08:44.0 09:52.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 P 1426151425

3 19.0  3.9  8.9  3.9  4.5 00:42.9 07:50.4 08:33.4 11:48.4  0.00 ➄➃●●● 4 S 255420953

8 02:31.5 32:02.6 34:34.2 42:49.2  0.0050242142

   6 ГОРЕЛОВА Анна ЛЕН

2 14.9  2.9  3.8  2.4  2.9 00:30.0 07:54.6 08:24.6 10:25.8  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 23919258

1 15.3  2.2  2.6  2.5  2.5 00:27.4 08:01.3 08:28.7 09:40.1  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 1928233211

1 16.5  2.4  2.6  3.9  2.6 00:30.8 08:07.2 08:38.0 09:38.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 P 11910136

2 14.4  2.3  2.3  2.7  4.8 00:29.4 07:59.4 08:28.7 10:41.3  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 4 S 2141111714

6 01:57.6 32:02.4 34:00.0 40:12.6  0.003515207

   7 СУХОТКИНА Анастасия ЛЕН

3 30.2  5.8  3.9  4.0  4.0 00:51.0 08:25.1 09:16.1 12:17.3  0.00 ●●➂➁● 1 P 261524959

1 17.0  2.7  2.9  2.4  2.7 00:30.7 08:12.1 08:42.8 09:58.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 2636353924

2 26.9  3.2  3.2  3.4  3.3 00:44.4 08:42.7 09:27.1 11:28.9  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 3 P 355444453

1 37.8  2.2  2.2  2.7  2.4 00:51.6 08:22.3 09:13.9 10:27.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 2338463662

7 02:57.8 33:42.2 36:40.0 43:53.8  0.0053464158

   9 КОЛПАКОВА Ксения СПБ

2 15.2  3.6  4.4  2.9  2.8 00:31.0 08:16.9 08:47.9 10:50.9  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 1 P 550414612

1 14.8  4.8  2.8  5.2  2.7 00:34.3 08:34.2 09:08.4 10:22.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 S 2341474738

1 20.2  3.0  2.9  3.3  5.5 00:37.4 08:58.8 09:36.2 10:39.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 P 548465030

2 19.9  2.3  1.9  2.7  2.6 00:34.0 08:26.0 09:00.0 11:14.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 4 S 2447374029

6 02:16.7 34:15.8 36:32.5 42:46.9  0.0049454625

  10 ГОРЯЕВА Ульяна ПЕР

0 20.1  3.3  3.2  3.0  3.2 00:36.5 08:58.8 09:35.3 09:41.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➀➁ 1 P 1029596037

2 14.2  2.8  2.2  3.2  2.7 00:35.6 09:07.0 09:42.6 11:57.0  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 2 S 2459595842

2 19.1  4.1  3.2  3.3  3.1 00:37.8 09:20.4 09:58.1 12:04.1  0.00 ➄●➂●➁ 3 P 1058525533

3 15.4  2.4  2.5  2.5  3.4 00:30.3 09:08.4 09:38.7 12:56.7  0.00 ●●●➁➀ 4 S 3060545618

7 02:20.1 36:34.5 38:54.7 46:12.7  0.0058565829

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  11 БАГРИНА Галина ХАН

1 15.9  3.5  3.0  3.0  2.9 00:32.0 07:46.0 08:18.0 09:22.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 820131513

1 12.2  2.6  2.4  2.9  2.6 00:25.4 07:48.8 08:14.1 09:32.1  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 302310142

1 20.3  3.5  2.9  2.7  2.4 00:35.0 08:11.5 08:46.5 09:51.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 P 823182115

2 12.4  3.1  2.9  2.9  2.5 00:26.3 07:50.3 08:16.6 10:32.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 4 S 2739685

5 01:58.7 31:36.5 33:35.2 38:51.4  0.00289118

  12 КАМОРНИКОВА Ульяна БЕЛ

1 19.1  4.9  3.0  3.3  4.9 00:38.6 08:10.7 08:49.3 09:54.7  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 1 P 932443745

1 14.0  5.0  3.1  3.2  2.7 00:30.6 08:22.0 08:52.6 10:04.6  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 S 2038424222

0 18.7  4.8  3.2  3.5  5.5 00:39.4 08:50.5 09:29.8 09:35.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 918454840

1 19.9  3.4  3.2  2.7  3.0 00:36.8 08:34.5 09:11.3 10:24.5  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 4 S 2236454540

3 02:25.3 33:57.7 36:23.0 39:36.2  0.0031434435

  13 МЯСОЕДОВА Юлия ТЮМ

2 13.1  2.2  2.4  2.5  2.1 00:26.1 07:50.8 08:16.9 10:18.7  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 1 P 33712194

3  8.4  2.5  2.3  6.0  6.8 00:29.5 07:59.7 08:29.1 11:42.3  0.00 ➄●●➁● 2 S 2257242820

0 16.0  2.3  2.0  4.2  6.4 00:34.7 08:29.9 09:04.5 09:06.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 316353513

3 10.6  2.6  2.7  4.4  2.5 00:26.1 08:05.2 08:31.3 11:48.1  0.00 ➄➃●●● 4 S 285315243

8 01:56.3 32:25.6 34:21.9 42:38.7  0.004822296

  14 ЧУРСИНА Дарья НВС

1 15.2  4.9  3.6  3.5  4.0 00:34.7 08:12.7 08:47.4 09:51.6  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 731384426

0 13.0  3.3  2.8  3.0  2.7 00:27.4 08:28.6 08:55.9 09:07.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 1916434410

3 15.9  4.7  4.7  4.5  5.4 00:38.7 08:38.8 09:17.5 12:21.7  0.00 ●➁●➃● 3 P 760434239

2 13.9  2.8  5.4  2.9  3.0 00:31.0 08:25.7 08:56.7 11:08.1  0.00 ➀➁➂●● 4 S 1946353920

6 02:11.7 33:45.8 35:57.5 42:08.9  0.0046404218

  15 ПРАСОЛОВА Диана КАЛ

2 16.8  4.1  2.8  2.0  3.6 00:33.2 09:15.1 09:48.3 11:52.5  0.00 ●➁➂●➄ 1 P 760626217

2 20.9  4.8  4.7  4.1  4.5 00:43.0 09:27.2 10:10.2 12:26.4  0.00 ➀➁➂●● 2 S 2762626260

1 21.8  3.8  3.8  2.5  3.0 00:37.4 09:52.0 10:29.4 11:33.0  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 3 P 656616231

3 25.7  6.0  5.7  5.0  3.8 00:50.5 09:33.7 10:24.2 13:40.4  0.00 ➀●●●➄ 4 S 2763626061

8 02:44.1 38:07.9 40:52.0 49:08.2  0.0063626252

  16 КАРПЕНКО Карина САР

1 23.8  3.8  3.5  3.7  3.6 00:41.4 08:43.5 09:24.9 10:27.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 440545650

4 19.1  2.8  4.4  3.4  4.6 00:38.2 08:49.6 09:27.8 13:38.6  0.00 ●●➂●● 2 S 1863545347

1 21.8  3.8  4.7  4.6  4.7 00:42.0 09:05.5 09:47.4 10:49.8  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 P 450485149

1 18.4  3.2  3.2  3.4  3.9 00:35.2 08:46.3 09:21.5 10:33.5  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 2040484935

7 02:36.6 35:24.9 38:01.5 45:13.5  0.0057515146

  17 ИТАУМА Виктория ТЮМ

1 20.2  4.2  3.4  3.5  3.9 00:37.6 07:57.5 08:35.1 09:38.7  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 1 P 628282641

1 19.4  4.7  4.3  4.7  4.7 00:41.8 08:09.5 08:51.3 10:00.9  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 2 S 1637403657

1 23.0  4.7  4.5  4.4  4.8 00:43.6 08:22.1 09:05.6 10:09.2  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 3 P 639362851

1 23.3  4.8  3.9  4.5  5.0 00:45.5 08:15.2 09:00.7 10:10.3  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 4 S 1631383359

4 02:48.5 32:44.3 35:32.8 39:42.4  0.0033363455

  18 ЯКУНИЧЕВА Светлана ТЮМ

1 15.7  3.4  3.3  4.7  5.0 00:35.6 07:18.2 07:53.7 08:55.5  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 1 P 3161131

2 17.2  4.9  4.9  5.3  4.2 00:38.8 07:18.1 07:56.9 10:11.9  0.00 ●●➂➃➄ 2 S 25403251

0 21.1  5.3  5.3  3.4  4.2 00:41.1 07:39.8 08:20.8 08:23.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 433345

3 15.8  5.9  5.7 10.9 13.1 00:54.9 07:19.3 08:14.1 11:27.9  0.00 ●➁➂●● 4 S 23494263

6 02:50.3 29:35.3 32:25.6 38:39.4  0.00263256

  19 ЗАХАРОВА Екатерина ТЮМ

3 19.8  3.9  4.2  9.5  5.2 00:45.1 07:45.9 08:31.0 11:32.8  0.00 ●➁●●➄ 1 P 358211456

0 14.8  3.9  3.2  2.7  3.3 00:31.0 07:45.9 08:16.8 08:33.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 286121025

0 19.1  3.3  2.6  2.5  2.2 00:32.5 08:09.1 08:41.6 08:43.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 3612169

0 16.3  4.7  4.1  4.0  4.0 00:36.2 07:46.4 08:22.6 08:40.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 29610539

3 02:24.8 31:27.2 33:52.0 37:09.4  0.0014131032

  20 ЦИМБАЛИСТОВА Александра ХАН

2 21.5  6.2  3.2  3.2  3.8 00:41.7 07:49.9 08:31.5 10:36.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 842221752

1 12.4  2.9  2.8  2.6  2.5 00:25.9 07:54.2 08:20.1 09:35.7  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 262513214

1 21.6  3.8  3.2  3.3  3.2 00:38.0 08:19.9 08:57.9 10:02.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 P 835282634

1 13.6  3.3  2.8  2.6  2.7 00:30.6 08:16.0 08:46.6 09:59.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 2226313419

5 02:16.1 32:20.0 34:36.1 39:49.3  0.0034252624

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  21 БАСКАКОВА Яна МСК

0 23.9  5.2  2.8  3.2  3.0 00:41.8 08:06.7 08:48.5 08:54.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1014423453

0 23.2  3.9  3.1  2.4  3.0 00:38.7 07:51.6 08:30.3 08:45.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2511261750

0 25.3  4.1  2.9  3.2  2.8 00:41.9 08:13.2 08:55.0 09:01.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1014272448

3 23.2  3.4  3.5  2.6  3.2 00:38.9 07:51.9 08:30.8 11:45.8  0.00 ➄➃●●● 4 S 2552141245

3 02:41.2 32:03.4 34:44.6 37:59.6  0.0021292349

  22 БОРТНИК Дарья СПБ

1 21.0  4.7  2.9  2.8  2.5 00:36.2 07:51.9 08:28.1 09:31.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 525202234

1 17.8  4.9  4.6  3.8  4.2 00:38.5 07:47.3 08:25.8 09:37.8  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 2026181249

0 20.9  4.0  3.0  2.8  2.7 00:35.9 08:12.9 08:48.8 08:51.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 510202324

2 17.7  3.8  3.8  3.3  2.9 00:34.6 08:00.2 08:34.8 10:47.4  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 4 S 2144221832

4 02:25.1 31:52.3 34:17.4 38:30.0  0.0024201634

  23 ИВАНОВА Августина ЯМА

1 17.0  3.1  2.8  2.5  2.8 00:30.8 07:28.4 07:59.2 09:02.8  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 1 P 6173511

0 13.0  3.0  2.9  2.9  2.9 00:27.7 07:36.8 08:04.5 08:18.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2325612

2 18.7  4.5  3.0  3.3  3.4 00:35.3 07:56.3 08:31.6 10:35.2  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 3 P 6476717

0 14.5  3.5  2.9  3.0  3.7 00:32.1 07:46.4 08:18.6 08:32.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2337622

3 02:05.9 30:47.9 32:53.9 36:07.7  0.0086613

  24 ГИМАДРИСЛАМОВА Гульназ УДМ

2 15.8  3.1  3.5  2.9  2.5 00:30.6 07:53.9 08:24.6 10:25.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 1 P 13818239

0 14.0  2.5  2.3  2.5  3.0 00:27.2 07:58.7 08:25.9 08:39.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 22820258

0 16.9  3.7  4.3  3.6  4.1 00:35.4 08:09.7 08:45.1 08:45.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 19161718

1 14.9  2.5  2.5  3.7  4.6 00:44.2 07:52.8 08:37.0 09:50.2  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 2223241357

3 02:17.4 31:55.2 34:12.5 37:25.7  0.0016171726

  25 ХИМИЧЕНКО Евгения КАМ

3 27.1  4.4  6.2  9.3 10.3 01:00.7 08:28.9 09:29.6 12:36.8  0.00 ➄●●●➀ 1 P 1262575162

1 19.1  4.1  3.9  3.8  9.5 00:43.8 08:57.3 09:41.1 10:59.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 S 3054585662

1 26.0  4.6  4.8  4.5  4.8 00:47.9 09:17.2 10:05.1 11:12.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 P 1253575457

3 17.6  4.1  4.8  4.1  4.4 00:38.4 08:51.3 09:29.7 12:47.1  0.00 ●➃●➁● 4 S 2959505043

8 03:10.8 35:34.7 38:45.5 47:02.9  0.0059555262

  26 КОЛОКОЛЬЦЕВА Полина НВС

1 17.0  4.2  2.6  5.7  3.5 00:36.0 08:10.8 08:46.8 09:51.0  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 1 P 730373833

0 18.6  3.3  2.5  3.1  4.2 00:33.9 07:53.2 08:27.1 08:43.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2710212035

1 18.3  5.6  4.1  3.3  3.2 00:37.1 08:10.8 08:47.9 09:52.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 3 P 724192029

0 11.8  3.6  3.1  3.5  3.1 00:27.7 07:48.5 08:16.2 08:33.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 294578

2 02:14.7 32:03.3 34:18.0 36:35.4  0.009212222

  27 МАКАРСКАЯ Анна БЕЛ

0 15.4  2.9  2.7  2.6  2.7 00:29.2 07:54.6 08:23.8 08:29.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 9717246

0 17.3  2.6  3.2  3.7  3.1 00:32.9 07:47.9 08:20.8 08:34.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 227151334

1 17.7  3.0  2.6  2.6  2.8 00:31.7 08:03.8 08:35.5 09:40.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 P 921897

2 13.0  2.7  2.7  3.1  3.2 00:28.7 08:03.0 08:31.6 10:44.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 4 S 2242162111

3 02:02.5 31:49.2 33:51.7 37:04.9  0.0013121511

  28 ЛЯНГИНА Екатерина КАР

0 16.1  4.8  4.3  4.4  3.9 00:36.3 07:21.8 07:58.1 07:59.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 312235

2 16.8  5.4  4.4  4.3  4.7 00:38.3 07:15.7 07:54.0 10:05.4  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 2 S 19391148

0 16.0  4.0  4.1  3.8  3.9 00:34.6 07:38.4 08:13.0 08:14.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 312211

1 13.8  4.9  4.7  5.1  4.2 00:35.6 07:14.5 07:50.2 09:07.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 4 S 29151137

3 02:24.8 29:30.4 31:55.2 35:12.6  0.0061133

  29 ВИНОКУРОВА Анна КРК

2 12.2  2.3  2.1  2.1  2.1 00:23.0 07:41.0 08:04.0 10:12.4  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 1 P 1435691

1 14.5  3.4  2.7  2.9  2.3 00:28.2 08:08.5 08:36.7 09:53.5  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 2 S 2831303513

1 15.6  2.5  2.6  2.8  2.9 00:29.8 08:22.7 08:52.5 10:00.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 3 P 143025304

0 15.9  4.2  3.0  3.1  3.4 00:32.6 08:10.0 08:42.6 08:59.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2813293025

4 01:53.6 32:22.1 34:15.7 38:32.5  0.002519275

  30 ИЛЮШИНА Валерия ХАН

0 18.4  3.5  3.1  3.3  3.5 00:34.6 08:07.4 08:42.0 08:43.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 311343525

0 17.3  3.9  3.7  3.6  3.6 00:35.2 08:05.6 08:40.8 08:58.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2913333340

0 20.5  3.7  3.0  4.0  3.2 00:36.8 08:22.1 08:59.0 09:00.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 313292927

0 28.8  3.6  4.0  3.5  4.8 00:47.6 08:06.4 08:54.1 09:12.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 3017322660

0 02:34.3 32:41.6 35:15.8 35:33.8  0.007323245

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  31 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Валерия ТЮМ

0 13.3  3.4  2.3  2.2  2.7 00:26.4 07:45.8 08:12.2 08:20.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 13511135

1 13.6  2.2  2.3  2.5  4.1 00:26.3 07:47.0 08:13.2 09:28.2  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 25208116

0 17.2  2.6  2.8  2.4  2.5 00:30.3 08:07.6 08:38.0 08:45.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1289155

0 12.0  4.0  2.5  2.4  4.2 00:27.8 08:04.7 08:32.5 08:43.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 18719239

1 01:50.8 31:45.1 33:35.9 34:46.7  0.00410134

  32 ФРОЛОВА Татьяна СПБ

2 20.5  2.9  2.9  3.0  2.8 00:33.9 08:02.2 08:36.1 10:39.1  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 1 P 544303022

2 15.6  2.2  2.2  2.5  2.4 00:28.7 08:30.0 08:58.8 11:10.8  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 2 S 2055444615

1 19.4  2.6  2.7  2.6  2.5 00:31.9 08:31.8 09:03.8 10:06.8  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 P 53734378

0 15.5  3.9  2.8  2.5  2.4 00:30.0 08:24.5 08:54.5 09:12.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 3018343717

5 02:04.6 33:28.6 35:33.2 40:51.2  0.0040373912

  33 ЕРЁМИНА Василиса МОС

2 21.2  3.1  3.0  3.0  3.1 00:36.6 08:11.0 08:47.6 10:48.8  0.00 ➀●➂➃● 1 P 248403938

2 14.8  2.2  2.4  2.4  2.3 00:27.4 08:17.5 08:44.9 10:55.1  0.00 ➀●➂●➄ 2 S 175338409

1 20.9  2.8  2.5  2.3  2.4 00:34.6 08:32.7 09:07.3 10:08.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 3 P 238373812

1 15.5  2.7  2.3  2.4  2.3 00:32.9 08:45.2 09:18.1 10:27.7  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 4 S 1637474826

6 02:11.5 33:46.4 35:57.9 42:07.5  0.0045414317

  34 БАТМАНОВА Анна ТАТ

0 13.7  2.5  2.0  1.9  2.4 00:24.7 07:42.1 08:06.8 08:15.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1449113

2 10.9  1.9  1.8  1.7  1.9 00:20.9 07:53.2 08:14.1 10:27.9  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 2 S 23439191

1 16.2  2.4  2.1  2.1  3.1 00:28.4 08:10.2 08:38.6 09:47.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 P 142211191

0 10.8  2.4  1.9  2.3  2.5 00:22.3 08:09.8 08:32.1 08:47.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 26817292

3 01:36.4 31:55.3 33:31.7 36:47.3  0.00108181

  35 КОПЫРИНА Екатерина АЛТ

1 11.1  2.5  2.3  2.5  2.6 00:24.3 08:12.1 08:36.4 09:38.2  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 1 P 32731432

0 13.7  2.7  2.5  2.6  2.6 00:26.2 07:59.0 08:25.2 08:41.4  0.00 ➂➁➀➃➄ 2 S 27916265

1 14.7  4.0  2.3  2.3  2.1 00:28.6 08:31.0 08:59.6 10:01.4  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 3 P 33130363

0 11.4  2.9  2.8  3.1  3.1 00:29.4 08:11.6 08:41.1 08:57.9  0.00 ➂➁➀➃➄ 4 S 2812273115

2 01:48.5 32:53.7 34:42.3 36:59.1  0.001128362

  36 ПЛЮСНИНА Юлия ПЕР

2 15.8  3.8  4.3  3.4  3.8 00:33.7 08:23.3 08:57.0 11:06.0  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 1555474718

0 13.9  4.3  3.8  3.1  3.4 00:31.6 08:48.6 09:20.2 09:31.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1821525229

2 16.4 14.4  2.7  4.2  9.7 00:50.1 08:48.5 09:38.6 11:47.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁● 3 P 1457474659

3 16.4  3.8  3.8  3.6  4.3 00:34.7 09:01.2 09:35.9 12:46.7  0.00 ➄●●➁● 4 S 1858525133

7 02:30.0 35:01.6 37:31.6 44:42.4  0.0056485041

  37 ХРОПАЧ София МОС

1 23.9  3.7  3.3  3.2  3.7 00:41.5 07:51.4 08:33.0 09:33.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 1 P 126242151

1 22.0  3.8  3.3  2.7  3.2 00:40.4 07:49.1 08:29.5 09:43.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 S 2429251553

1 24.6  4.5  3.6  3.1  6.0 00:45.4 08:07.0 08:52.3 09:52.9  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 3 P 127241255

0 24.1  3.4  3.1  3.1  2.6 00:39.3 07:59.3 08:38.6 08:54.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2611261648

3 02:46.6 31:46.8 34:33.4 37:49.0  0.0018231453

  38 ЧУМАКОВА Милена ПЕР

0 19.4  4.2  3.3  3.2  4.0 00:37.5 07:41.1 08:18.5 08:25.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 116141040

0 13.7  3.8  4.3  2.7  2.7 00:31.2 07:24.0 07:55.2 08:09.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2312327

0 21.9  3.1  3.4  3.1  3.0 00:38.3 07:30.0 08:08.3 08:14.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1121136

2 16.7  3.9  3.4  3.0  3.0 00:32.2 07:25.2 07:57.4 10:10.0  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 4 S 21302323

2 02:19.1 30:00.3 32:19.5 34:32.1  0.0032328

  39 ОЛЬХОВИКОВА Кира ЛЕН

0 14.0  5.1  4.1  3.2  3.4 00:33.8 08:01.5 08:35.3 08:36.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 28292921

1 12.6  2.9  3.8  2.6  4.0 00:29.6 07:50.7 08:20.3 09:38.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 S 3027141621

1 17.6  3.4  3.5  4.0  3.6 00:35.4 08:24.8 09:00.3 10:01.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 P 232313219

1 15.1  3.4  4.1  3.8  4.7 00:34.7 08:07.6 08:42.3 10:00.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 3027282834

3 02:13.5 32:24.7 34:38.2 37:56.2  0.0020272820

  40 КУПРИЯНОВА Анастасия ПЕР

0 18.6  3.9  3.6  3.3  3.2 00:35.6 07:59.2 08:34.7 08:36.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 39272832

0 14.2  3.5  3.7  2.7  2.6 00:28.9 07:41.5 08:10.4 08:22.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2047717

0 16.9  4.7  3.1  3.7  3.8 00:35.5 08:07.0 08:42.5 08:44.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 37131121

0 14.9  3.4  3.1  2.9  2.7 00:29.1 07:51.3 08:20.4 08:31.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 19281012

0 02:09.1 31:39.0 33:48.1 33:59.5  0.001111216

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  41 КОЛОСОВА София ЛЕН

1 15.3  3.3  3.2  3.6  3.7 00:32.8 08:40.7 09:13.6 10:14.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 236515516

0 13.7  3.0  3.3  2.8  3.5 00:29.3 08:50.2 09:19.5 09:31.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2022505419

0 19.5  2.7  3.5  2.9  2.9 00:35.4 09:26.7 10:02.1 10:03.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 236555820

2 15.3  3.1  2.9  2.5  2.7 00:29.7 09:07.6 09:37.3 11:49.3  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 4 S 2055535416

3 02:07.3 36:05.2 38:12.5 41:24.5  0.0043535614

  42 ГАЛИМОВА Екатерина МОР

1 20.8  3.8  2.7  3.0  4.9 00:38.5 07:22.4 08:00.9 09:07.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 11185344

0 15.2  3.2  2.3  2.0  3.3 00:30.7 07:43.8 08:14.4 08:25.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 18511923

1 25.5  3.4  2.6  2.3  2.5 00:39.8 07:52.8 08:32.6 09:38.6  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 P 10207642

2 17.9  2.5  2.1  5.5  2.7 00:33.2 08:01.5 08:34.7 10:46.7  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 2043211927

4 02:22.1 31:00.5 33:22.6 37:34.6  0.00177730

  43 УСОВА Полина САР

2 18.6  4.5  2.9  3.0  3.8 00:35.5 08:03.9 08:39.4 10:41.8  0.00 ●➁➂➃● 1 P 447323330

1 15.9  3.1  4.1  2.8  2.8 00:32.3 08:11.8 08:44.1 09:54.9  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 S 1833373731

1 25.5  4.7  3.7  4.4  4.3 00:45.2 08:28.3 09:13.5 10:15.9  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 3 P 443403454

1 17.4  3.7  2.9  2.4  2.6 00:32.5 08:32.0 09:04.6 10:14.8  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 4 S 1733404324

5 02:25.5 33:16.1 35:41.6 40:51.8  0.0041393836

  44 СЛЫШ Алина НВС

2 21.5  5.8  4.9  4.2  4.4 00:43.7 07:50.9 08:34.6 10:38.8  0.00 ➀➁●➃● 1 P 743262055

2 21.0  4.6  5.3  3.7  4.1 00:40.7 08:00.1 08:40.8 10:53.4  0.00 ●➁●➃➄ 2 S 2152342954

0 14.9  4.3  4.4  4.8  5.0 00:37.0 08:33.8 09:10.9 09:15.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 717393928

0 18.4  4.4  3.3 10.1  4.2 00:42.5 08:18.5 09:01.0 09:11.8  0.00 ➁➀➂➃➄ 4 S 1816393551

4 02:43.9 32:43.4 35:27.3 39:38.1  0.0032353351

  45 ОЛЕЙНИК Лидия СПБ

0 20.7  3.2  3.0  3.1  2.8 00:35.2 07:58.6 08:33.8 08:42.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1510252728

1 13.7  3.3  3.2  4.5  3.9 00:32.8 08:06.9 08:39.6 09:54.0  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 2432313433

1 21.4  2.7  2.9  2.6  2.8 00:35.8 08:17.6 08:53.4 10:02.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 3 P 1533262522

0 18.0  3.0  2.4  2.5  3.2 00:32.1 08:06.4 08:38.4 08:54.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2610252521

2 02:15.9 32:29.4 34:45.3 37:00.9  0.0012303023

  46 ШАДРИНА Виолетта СВЕ

0 18.1  4.1  4.9  2.5  3.2 00:35.3 07:29.1 08:04.4 08:11.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1227629

1 13.2  2.6  2.4  2.2  2.2 00:29.3 07:31.5 08:00.8 09:14.0  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 2 S 22174418

0 20.8  4.5  4.0  2.6  3.9 00:38.6 07:46.7 08:25.3 08:32.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1254438

0 14.1  3.1  2.6  2.5  2.1 00:28.6 07:53.8 08:22.4 08:36.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 23591510

1 02:11.9 30:41.1 32:53.0 34:06.8  0.0025519

  47 МЯЧИНА Ирина ЯМА

0 31.4  9.8  6.6  5.6  7.2 01:02.7 08:24.5 09:27.2 09:30.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 624564863

0 26.9  6.2  4.8  5.3  5.7 00:52.7 08:27.5 09:20.1 09:32.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2124514363

0 36.7  6.7  8.9  8.0  7.8 01:10.3 08:48.7 09:59.1 10:02.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 634534763

2 20.4  5.6  4.0  5.8  5.0 00:43.9 08:37.9 09:21.8 11:34.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 4 S 2151494656

2 03:49.5 34:18.6 38:08.2 40:20.8  0.0036524763

  49 КАТАРГИНА София ТЮМ

2 19.6  4.2  3.8  2.7  3.0 00:36.4 08:31.5 09:07.8 11:15.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 1357505336

2 17.0  2.9  3.7  3.8  3.7 00:33.9 08:29.5 09:03.5 11:20.3  0.00 ●➃●➁➀ 2 S 2856454536

0 21.6 19.0  3.7 10.9 12.0 01:10.3 08:43.3 09:53.6 10:00.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1229504562

0 20.8  6.1  5.2  3.8  3.5 00:42.8 08:27.1 09:09.9 09:26.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2819434252

4 03:03.4 34:11.4 37:14.8 41:31.6  0.0044474560

  50 ПЕТРОВА Светлана ПЕР

1 18.6  3.2  4.0  2.5  2.8 00:34.9 08:50.4 09:25.3 10:32.5  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 1241555827

2 17.9  3.0  3.4  4.6  3.9 00:35.8 09:13.0 09:48.8 12:00.8  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 2 S 2060616143

4 20.1  3.6  4.2  3.9  5.7 00:40.8 09:40.4 10:21.2 14:29.0  0.00 ●●●●➀ 3 P 1362606044

1 17.3  3.5  3.3  3.6  3.5 00:34.4 09:47.4 10:21.8 11:33.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 1950616231

8 02:25.9 37:31.2 39:57.1 48:08.5  0.0061616137

  51 ЖУКОВА Ангелина СПБ

1 19.8  4.9  5.6  3.9  3.5 00:40.0 07:26.6 08:06.6 09:15.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 15198449

1 15.2  6.2  4.0  3.3  3.7 00:36.1 07:57.2 08:33.3 09:51.3  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 3030272244

0 19.5  5.0  3.4  4.7  4.6 00:39.6 08:11.9 08:51.5 09:00.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1512232241

1 17.7  4.9  3.6  4.2  4.7 00:38.0 07:51.4 08:29.5 09:46.9  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 2921131142

3 02:33.8 31:27.1 34:00.9 37:18.3  0.001516943

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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  52 ФЕРИНСКАЯ Ульяна КРК

2 15.0  4.2  4.9  7.4  8.6 00:43.4 07:48.4 08:31.8 10:40.2  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 1 P 1445231654

2 15.2  3.6 11.3  4.2  3.5 00:42.1 07:43.2 08:25.3 10:39.1  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 2 S 234517858

1 19.8  4.8  4.8  4.9  6.3 00:43.8 08:00.1 08:43.9 09:52.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 3 P 142514852

1 19.5  4.5  4.1  3.4  3.4 00:38.4 07:53.7 08:32.1 09:50.1  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 4 S 3022181444

6 02:47.8 31:25.3 34:13.1 40:31.1  0.003718854

  53 ВЕЧЕРСКАЯ Валерия БЕЛ

0 17.2  3.2  2.9  3.6  3.2 00:33.7 08:11.2 08:44.9 08:50.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 912354020

0 17.0  2.6  2.8  3.3  2.8 00:34.2 08:18.4 08:52.5 09:05.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2115414137

1 18.3  5.7  4.5  2.9  3.1 00:38.4 08:36.3 09:14.7 10:20.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 3 P 945414137

1 17.3  4.3  3.6  3.2  6.3 00:37.5 08:32.5 09:10.0 10:22.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 4 S 2135444441

2 02:23.8 33:38.4 36:02.2 38:14.8  0.0023424031

  54 ШУЛЬГИНА Злата НВС

2 14.3  4.0  3.7  3.8  3.6 00:32.1 08:27.9 09:00.0 11:08.4  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 1 P 1456485014

0 14.8  3.4  2.7  3.0  2.5 00:28.5 08:35.8 09:04.3 09:16.3  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2018464814

1 18.3  3.5  3.8  3.4  3.3 00:34.9 08:41.5 09:16.4 10:24.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 3 P 1446424314

1 12.3  3.2  3.1  2.5  2.4 00:26.1 08:42.7 09:08.8 10:21.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 4 S 213442474

4 02:01.6 34:27.9 36:29.5 40:42.1  0.0039444810

  55 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Аделия УДМ

2 14.1  2.8  2.5  2.5  3.3 00:29.6 07:31.1 08:00.7 10:01.3  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 1 P 133477

0 12.5  2.2  2.3  2.1  8.3 00:32.2 07:33.6 08:05.7 08:20.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2436530

0 18.4  3.5  3.3  3.8  5.2 00:37.5 07:51.5 08:29.0 08:29.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 145532

0 14.3  2.5  3.1  2.9  2.6 00:29.2 07:42.7 08:11.9 08:26.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 2413413

2 02:08.5 30:38.9 32:47.4 35:01.8  0.0054415

  56 ПАВЛЮК Вероника ЛЕН

4 21.2  6.0  5.4  5.3  5.0 00:45.9 08:59.5 09:45.4 13:47.8  0.00 ●●➂●● 1 P 463616157

1 22.4  4.1  4.4  3.6  3.9 00:41.4 08:50.2 09:31.7 10:44.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 2148565555

2 21.6  5.7  5.8  5.7  5.7 00:48.0 09:25.1 10:13.1 12:14.3  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 3 P 259595758

1 19.6  5.4  4.7  5.3  4.2 00:44.4 09:06.9 09:51.4 11:05.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 2345575358

8 02:59.8 36:21.8 39:21.5 47:35.3  0.0060605759

  57 ПЕЛИХАТАЯ Анастасия ПЕР

0 21.3  4.3  4.0  4.0  3.0 00:39.9 08:38.3 09:18.2 09:24.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1121535448

1 16.4  4.1  4.3  4.0  3.3 00:34.9 08:37.9 09:12.9 10:27.9  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 S 2542495039

5 22.0  5.1  3.8  5.8  3.1 00:43.3 09:13.8 09:57.1 15:03.7  0.00 ●●●●● 3 P 1163515250

0 17.2  3.8  4.5  3.9  3.6 00:35.9 09:11.5 09:47.4 10:02.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 2528565838

6 02:34.0 35:41.6 38:15.6 44:30.6  0.0055545344

  58 ПОРЦЕВСКАЯ Диана СПБ

2 19.6  4.0  2.3  2.6  2.2 00:34.1 08:11.9 08:46.1 10:54.5  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 1452364224

2 13.4  2.9  2.8  2.5  2.2 00:26.8 09:09.0 09:35.9 11:52.7  0.00 ➄●➂●➀ 2 S 285857597

0 20.1  2.9  2.6  2.3  2.4 00:33.7 09:29.8 10:03.5 10:12.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1541565910

0 12.4  3.1  2.6  2.2  3.0 00:26.4 09:07.6 09:33.9 09:51.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 4 S 292451556

4 02:01.0 35:58.4 37:59.4 42:16.8  0.004750559

  59 ИШТУГАНОВА Карина СПБ

1 18.6  3.3  2.3  2.2  2.6 00:32.4 07:50.7 08:23.2 09:30.4  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 1 P 1223151815

1 18.7  5.0  3.3  2.9  9.2 00:42.7 08:00.3 08:43.0 09:56.8  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2335363059

1 21.1  3.5  2.4  2.1  2.5 00:35.3 08:34.5 09:09.7 10:16.9  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 P 1244384016

2 17.6  6.7  3.2  3.9  2.5 00:39.0 08:27.0 09:06.1 11:19.3  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 4 S 2248414147

5 02:29.4 32:52.6 35:22.0 40:35.2  0.0038343539

  60 УСОВА Мария САР

2 16.6  4.7  3.2  4.9 19.5 00:51.3 08:02.8 08:54.1 10:56.5  0.00 ●➁●➃➄ 1 P 454463160

2 15.6  3.0  3.1  3.8  3.1 00:32.7 07:53.1 08:25.8 10:35.4  0.00 ➀➁●➃● 2 S 1644191832

0 17.2  4.8  3.0  4.7  4.2 00:35.9 08:25.8 09:01.7 09:04.1  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 415323323

0 24.8  2.9  3.1  3.4  3.2 00:41.1 08:13.3 08:54.4 09:04.6  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 1714333250

4 02:41.0 32:35.1 35:16.1 39:26.3  0.0030333148

  61 ПЕТРОВА Полина СПБ

1 17.7  4.9  4.0  4.1  4.6 00:37.6 08:54.1 09:31.8 10:40.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 1 P 1546585942

0 16.1  3.4  3.5  3.1  2.9 00:31.1 09:11.9 09:43.0 09:55.0  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 2034606026

1 18.4  3.5  4.3  3.6  3.5 00:36.7 09:22.4 09:59.1 11:08.1  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 3 P 1552545626

0 17.3  3.7  3.5  3.1  3.2 00:33.4 09:23.8 09:57.3 10:07.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 4 S 1729595928

2 02:18.8 36:52.3 39:11.2 41:21.4  0.0042585927

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system
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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

  62 КОВАЛЕНКО Наталья ЛЕН

1 25.1  4.9  4.7  4.1  4.8 00:46.1 10:01.2 10:47.3 11:49.7  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 1 P 459636358

1 21.4  5.1  5.8  4.0  3.5 00:43.6 10:17.4 11:01.0 12:11.8  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 2 S 1861636361

0 23.1  4.5  4.1  4.0  4.4 00:41.7 10:39.9 11:21.5 11:24.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 3 P 554636347

2 20.5  4.2  5.1  4.8  6.4 00:43.3 10:32.3 11:15.7 13:27.1  0.00 ➀➁●●➄ 4 S 1962636354

4 02:54.7 41:30.8 44:25.5 48:36.9  0.0062636357

  63 БУНИНА Анна СПБ

0 19.4  4.2  3.9  3.8  3.6 00:39.2 08:08.2 08:47.4 08:55.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1315393646

0 19.4  3.3  2.8  4.9  2.8 00:36.3 08:12.0 08:48.4 09:03.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2514393846

1 19.2  3.8  3.6  3.9  3.7 00:38.3 08:24.2 09:02.5 10:10.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 3 P 1340333135

1 18.5  4.9  2.5  2.7  2.9 00:35.4 08:24.6 09:00.0 10:13.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 4 S 2232363836

2 02:29.2 33:09.0 35:38.2 37:51.4  0.0019383738

  64 БОГДАНОВА Татьяна ТЮМ

1 15.6  4.0  3.6  3.7  3.6 00:34.1 08:29.0 09:03.1 10:09.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 1134495223

1 15.0  2.2  2.5  1.7  2.0 00:25.5 09:05.4 09:30.9 10:45.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 S 254955573

0 17.0  3.8  6.5  3.9 13.6 00:47.6 09:51.9 10:39.5 10:47.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1349626156

2 11.9  2.2  2.9  2.9  2.6 00:26.7 09:36.3 10:03.0 12:16.2  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 4 S 225760617

4 02:13.9 37:02.7 39:16.5 43:29.7  0.0052596021

  65 КЕТОВА Диана ПЕР

1 33.0  5.8  4.3  3.9  4.0 00:56.2 08:48.8 09:45.0 10:51.6  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 1151605761

1 22.5  3.2  3.5  3.6  4.0 00:39.2 08:47.6 09:26.7 10:42.3  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 2646535152

0 30.0  4.1  4.1  4.1  3.8 00:51.2 09:15.9 10:07.0 10:13.6  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 3 P 1142585360

3 20.2  4.7  4.5  4.2  3.3 00:40.5 09:04.1 09:44.7 13:00.3  0.00 ●➄●➁● 4 S 2661555249

5 03:07.1 35:56.4 39:03.5 44:19.1  0.0054575461

Total shots recorded: 1,260, total missed shots: 265 = 21.032%
Standing shots recorded: 630, standing missed shots: 136 = 21.587%
Prone shots recorded: 630, prone missed shots: 129 = 20.476%

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system


